BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE LIST DATED 06.12.2021

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
21

CASE No.

ID No.127/2020
ID No.128/2020
ID No.130/2020
ID No.136/2020
ID No.149/2020
ID. No.152/2020
ID. No.154/2020
ID No.157/2020
ID No.158/2020
ID No.159/2020
ID No.162/2020
ID No.164/2020
ID No.171/2020

ID No.225/2018
ID No.226/2018
ID No.214/2019
ID No.215/2019
ID No.216/2019
LCA No.10/2019

ID No.246/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Manoj

Sh. Deep Chand Sharma
Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma
Sh. B.S. Dahiya

Sh. Banwari Lal

Sh. Suresh

Sh. Shiv Lagan

The General Secretary
The General Secretary
Sh. Gajraj Singh

Delhi Plumber Allied Industrial Union
Smt. Mala

Sh. Vinod

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Arvind & Ors.
Sh. Ravinder Singh
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Sh. Naveen Kumar
Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Naresh Kumar

NAME OF RESPONDENT

S.B. I. Cards Payment Services & Anr.

Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.

Chief Post Master General & Anr.

D.RD.O.

AlLLM.S.

E.S.I. Hospital & Anr.
Solar Energy Corp. & Anr.
B.H.E.L.

B.H.E.L

University of Delhi (D.U.)

Container Corp. of India & Anr.

Andhra Bank

National Insurance Co.

EDMC
EDMC

D.IAL. & Anr.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.

Airport Autority of India & Anr.

DIAL & Anr.

AAl & Anr.

REMARKS

Through
physical mode.
To be taken in

Court no.2
(Room no.208)



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41

42

43

ID No.155/2020

ID No. 50/2021

ID No.128/2021
ID No.129/2021
ID No.130/2021
ID No.136/2021
ID No.140/2021
ID No.144/2021
ID No.188 /2021

ID No.225/2021

ID No. 33/2017
LCA No.43/2018
ID No.227/2018
ID No.228/2018
ID No.233/2018
ID No. 48/2019

ID No.53/2012
LCA No.08/2019
ID No.266/2019

M.A. No.02/2021

ID No. 47/2011

ID No.131/2012

Sh. Hafiz Israt & 51 Ors.
Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Sh. Lekhram

Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors.
Sh. Raj Singh

Smt. Renu

Sh.Sandeep Yadav& 251 Ors.

Sh. Nikhil & 21 Ors.
Sh. Abid Hussain
Sh. Shalini Saxena

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Ms. Reena Pathak

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors.
Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Raju

Sh. Sanjay Lakhera

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Jamia Milia Islamia University & Anr.
Indian Qil Corp. & Ors.

EDMC

EDMC

SDMC & Ors.

SDMC

SDMC

NDMC

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

AWWA, Asha School Base Hospital
National Insurance Co.

EDMC

National Technical Research Org.
National Technical Research Org.

State Bank of India & Anr.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar
Sh. Chandeshwar Manjhi
Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr.

EVIDENCE

Puran Chand

Sh. Surender Pal Singh

National Insurance Co.
C.PW.D.
National Insurance Co.

B.S.N.L.

CPW.D.

M.C.D.



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

ID No. 43/2014
ID No. 44/2014
ID No. 46/2014
ID No. 47/2014
ID No. 48/2014
ID No. 22/2015
ID No. 04/2015
ID No. 39/2015
ID No. 40/2015
ID No.182/2015
ID No.183/2015
ID No.190/2015
ID No.191/2015
ID No.192/2015
ID No.154/2015
ID No.101/2015
ID No.143/2015
ID No. 15/2016
ID No. 65/2016

ID No. 46/2018
ID No. 39/2018
ID No. 25/2019
ID No. 19/2019
ID No. 64/2019

ID No.173/2019

The General Secretary
Sh. Fateh Singh

Sh. Raj Bir

Sh. Ram Karan

Sh. Darshan Singh

Smt. Shova Devi & 03 Ors.

Sh.Vivek Mohan & Mrs.Vasudha Mohan

Sh. Shiv Nath

Sh. Hare Krishan

Sh. Chander Bhan Chauhan
Sh. Harkesh Bahadur Singh
Sh. Tarni Yadav

Sh. Devender Singh
Sh.Yogender Kumar

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

The General secretary

Sh. Mahesh

The Vice President

Sh. Ramesh Chand Sharma

Sh. Amit Kumar

Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav
Mrs. Mamta Pant

Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors.
Sh. Vikram Singh Rana

Smt. Babli

Regional Executive Director, AALl.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
B.E.C.IL.

State Bank of India

Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
Inderprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.
D.IAL &Ors.

D.IAL. &Ors.

D.AL &Ors.

Punjab National Bank

Punjab National Bank & Ors.

D.IAL. & Anr.

National Council for Promotion of Sindhi Language

EDM.C.

N.D.M.C.

ES.IC. & Anr.



69 |ID No.174/2019  |Smt. Praveen ESILC &Anr.

70 ID No.175/2019  |Smt. Nazirun Khatun ES.ILC. & Anr.

71 |ID No.218/2019  |Sh. Dinesh Kumar Dubey Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
ARGUMENTS

72 D No.73/2007 |Mohd. Tasleem Union Bank of India
FURTHER PROCEEDING

73 ID No.30/2017  |Smt. Kamla C.P.W.D.




Cause List-06.12.2021 Presiding Officer, CGIT-1 & 2 (to be in Room No. 208 Rouse Avenue Court Complex)

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952 Time 2:00 P.M. onwards

SR. | Case No.

No.

Appellant

Respondent

Appearance
Of App.

Appearance
Of Res.

NDH

Remark

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952

MEETING LINK:-

https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=meb4b651b9c274194e2937ebab24ae231

MEETING NUMBER:- 2517 369 0791
MEETING PASSWORD:- 2244
HEARING TIME 2:00 P.M. onwards
PLEADINGS

D-2/17/2021

M/s. BSC-C & C JV’,

APFC, Gurugram
(East)

D- 2/21/2019

M/s. Mag Filters & Equipments
Pvt. Ltd.;

APFC, Gurugram

RPFC-1I,

D-1/108/2019

M/s Advance Services Pvt. Ltd.;

D-2/01/2020 M/s. BIC Logistics Limited Gurugram
D-2/08/2019 | M/s. Dexterity Projects Pvt. Ltd.; RPFC, Gurugram
CBT, RPFC,

Delhi(East) and 05
others

D-1/07/2020

M/s. M/s. Wear Well India Pvt.
Ltd.

APFC, Delhi(East)

D-1/31/2020

M/s. Parth Engineering Works;

CBT through
CPFC2. RPFC-
Delhi(South)
3.APFC-
Delhi(South)

D-1/37/2019

M/s. Rosmerta HSRP Ventures
Pvt. Ltd.

APFC, Delhi(West)

D-2/03/2020

M/s. Wear Well India Pvt. Ltd.;

APFC, Noida

D-1/107/2019

M/s Ex-Man Raghav Security

Services Pvt. Ltd.;

CBT, RPFC,
Delhi(East) and 05
others




D-1/01/2018

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

1. APFC, Delhi (N)
2. Bharat
Fabricators &
Contractor

3. CBT through
CPFC

Misc. Application

D-2/14/2019

M/s. Fernas Construction India
Pvt. Ltd.;

APFC, Gurgaon

D-1/87/2019

M/s. Schneider Electric India
Pvt. Ltd

RPFC, Delhi (North)

D-1/88/2019

M/s. Schneider Electric India
Pvt. Ltd

RPFC, Delhi(North)

D-1/34/2019

M/s. D.D. Gears Ltd

RPFC, Delhi (North)

33(4)2017

Amil Pharmaceutical

APFC, Delhi (N)

Reporting Compliance

D-2/03/2017

Intelnet Global Services Pvt. Ltd

APFC, Gurgaon

D-1/34/2021

M/s. State Council of
Educational Research and
Training

1. CBT through
CPFC; 2. APFC,
Delhi East

D-1/28/2021

M/s. Ranutrol Industries Pvt.
Ltd.

APFC, Delhi East

Pearson India Education

604(4)2015 Services Pvt. Ltd. APFC, Delhi(N)
Flying Fox Security Management

978(4)2016 Services APFC, Delhi (S)
Final

652(4)2014 Delhi Telecom Services APFC, Delhi
Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegetables

542(4)2014 Pvt. Ltd. RPFC, Delhi

629(4)2014 Indus. Construction Co. APFC, Delhi

811(16)2014 YKK Inida Pvt. Ltd. RPFC, Gurgaon

D-2/17/2019

M/s. Schneider Electric
Infrastructure Limited;

RPFC, Noida




D-2/05/2019

M/s. C&C Corporate Services
Ltd.;

RPFC-Gurgaon

D-1/79/2019

M./s. Unique Print Pack Pvt. Ltd

APFC, Delhi (East)

IL & FS Environmental

354(4)2016 Infrastructure & Service Ltd. APFC, Delhi
489(4)2016 Akshara Advertising Ltd. APFC, Delhi
683(4)2016 B4 Security Pvt. Ltd. APFC, Delhi (S)

Other matters

D-1/09/2019

M/s Shaka Electrical (India)

APFC-Delhi (East)

D-2/02/2018

M/s. D.S. Enterprises

APFC, Gurugram

D-2/23/2018

M/s. Valaya Clothing Pvt. Ltd.

RPFC-Gurugram

D-1/48/2019

M/s. Poly Process Corporation;

APFC, Delhi (West)

D-1/97/2019

M/s.Reliance HR Services Pvt.
Ltd.

APFC, Delhi
(South)




