SR. NO.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No.127/2020	Sh. Manoj	S.B. I. Cards Payment Services & Anr.	
02	ID No.128/2020	Sh. Deep Chand Sharma	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.	
03	ID No.130/2020	Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma	Chief Post Master General & Anr.	
04	ID No.136/2020	Sh. B.S. Dahiya	D.R.D.O.	
05	ID No.149/2020	Sh. Banwari Lal	A.I.I.M.S.	
06	ID. No.152/2020	Sh. Suresh	E.S.I. Hospital & Anr.	
07	ID. No.154/2020	Sh. Shiv Lagan	Solar Energy Corp. & Anr.	I
08	ID No.157/2020	The General Secretary	B.H.E.L.	Through
09	ID No.158/2020	The General Secretary	B.H.E.L.	physical mode.
10	ID No.159/2020	Sh. Gajraj Singh	University of Delhi (D.U.)	To be taken in
11	ID No.162/2020	Delhi Plumber Allied Industrial Union	Container Corp. of India & Anr.	TO be taken in
12	ID No.164/2020	Smt. Mala	Andhra Bank	Court no.2
13	ID No.171/2020	Sh. Vinod	National Insurance Co.	(Room no.208)
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		(1.0011110.200)
14	ID No.225/2018	Sh. Arvind & Ors.	EDMC	
15	ID No.226/2018	Sh. Ravinder Singh	EDMC	
16	ID No.214/2019	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Anr.	
17	ID No.215/2019	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Airport Autority of India & Anr.	
18	ID No.216/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Airport Autority of India & Anr.	
19	LCA No.10/2019	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	DIAL & Anr.	
21	ID No.246/2019	Sh. Naresh Kumar	AAI & Anr.	

22	ID No.155/2020	Sh. Hafiz Israt & 51 Ors.	Jamia Milia Islamia University & Anr.	
23	ID No. 50/2021	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Indian Oil Corp. & Ors.	
24	ID No.128/2021	Sh. Lekhram	EDMC	
25	ID No.129/2021	Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors.	EDMC	
26	ID No.130/2021	Sh. Raj Singh	SDMC & Ors.	
27	ID No.136/2021	Smt. Renu	SDMC	
28	ID No.140/2021	Sh.Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.	SDMC	
29	ID No.144/2021	Sh. Nikhil & 21 Ors.	NDMC	
30	ID No.188 /2021	Sh. Abid Hussain	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
31	ID No.225/2021	Sh. Shalini Saxena	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
32	ID No. 33/2017	Ms. Reena Pathak	AWWA, Asha School Base Hospital	
33	LCA No.43/2018	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
34	ID No.227/2018	Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors.	EDMC	
35	ID No.228/2018	Sh. Vinesh Kumar	National Technical Research Org.	
36	ID No.233/2018	Sh. Raju	National Technical Research Org.	
37	ID No. 48/2019	Sh. Sanjay Lakhera	State Bank of India & Anr.	
		FOR FILING OF REPLY	& CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION	
38	ID No.53/2012	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
39	LCA No.08/2019	Sh. Chandeshwar Manjhi	C.P.W.D.	
40	ID No.266/2019	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
41	M.A. No.02/2021	Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr.	B.S.N.L.	
		Evidence		
42	ID No. 47/2011	Puran Chand	C.P.W.D.	
43	ID No.131/2012	Sh. Surender Pal Singh	M.C.D.	

44	ID No. 43/2014	The General Secretary	Regional Executive Director, A.A.I.
45	ID No. 44/2014	Sh. Fateh Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
46	ID No. 46/2014	Sh. Raj Bir	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
47	ID No. 47/2014	Sh. Ram Karan	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
48	ID No. 48/2014	Sh. Darshan Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
49	ID No. 22/2015	Smt. Shova Devi & 03 Ors.	B.E.C.I.L.
50	ID No. 04/2015	Sh. Vivek Mohan & Mrs. Vasudha Mohan	State Bank of India
51	ID No. 39/2015	Sh. Shiv Nath	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
52	ID No. 40/2015	Sh. Hare Krishan	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
53	ID No.182/2015	Sh. Chander Bhan Chauhan	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
54	ID No.183/2015	Sh. Harkesh Bahadur Singh	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
55	ID No.190/2015	Sh. Tarni Yadav	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
56	ID No.191/2015	Sh. Devender Singh	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
57	ID No.192/2015	Sh.Yogender Kumar	Central Warehousing Corp. & Ors.
58	ID No.154/2015	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Inderprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.
59	ID No.101/2015	The General secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.
50	ID No.143/2015	Sh. Mahesh	D.I.A.L. & Ors.
51	ID No. 15/2016	The Vice President	D.I.A.L. & Ors.
62	ID No. 65/2016	Sh. Ramesh Chand Sharma	Punjab National Bank
63	ID No. 46/2018	Sh. Amit Kumar	Punjab National Bank & Ors.
64	ID No. 39/2018	Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav	D.I.A.L. & Anr.
65	ID No. 25/2019	Mrs. Mamta Pant	National Council for Promotion of Sindhi Language
66	ID No. 19/2019	Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors.	E.D.M.C.
67	ID No. 64/2019	Sh. Vikram Singh Rana	N.D.M.C.
68	ID No.173/2019	Smt. Babli	E.S.I.C. & Anr.

69	ID No.174/2019	Smt. Praveen	E.S.I.C. & Anr.
70	ID No.175/2019	Smt. Nazirun Khatun	E.S.I.C. & Anr.
71	ID No.218/2019	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Dubey	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.
		<u>Arguments</u>	
72	ID No. 73/2007	Mohd. Tasleem	Union Bank of India
		Further Proceeding	
73	ID No. 30/2017	Smt. Kamla	C.P.W.D.

		06.12.2021 Presiding Officer, CC					mplex)	
SR. No.	Case No.	Matter under Employees' Provide Appellant	ent Fund & M.P. Act, Respondent	1952 Time 2 Appearance Of App.	2:00 P.M. onv Appearance Of Res.	vards NDH	Remark	
		Matter under Empl	 oyees' Provident Fund	& M.P. Act.	1952			
Me	ETING LINK:-	https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?N		•				
MEE	TING NUMBER:-	2517 369 0791						
Μεετι	NG PASSWORD:-	2244						
He	EARING TIME	2:00 P.M. onwards	1	-				
		Pleadings						
	D-2/17/2021	M/s. BSC-C & C 'JV',	APFC, Gurugram (East)					
	D- 2/21/2019	M/s. Mag Filters & Equipments Pvt. Ltd.;	APFC, Gurugram RPFC-II,					
	D-2/01/2020	M/s. BIC Logistics Limited	Gurugram					
	D-2/08/2019	M/s. Dexterity Projects Pvt. Ltd.;	RPFC, Gurugram					
	D-1/108/2019	M/s Advance Services Pvt. Ltd.;	CBT, RPFC, Delhi(East) and 05 others					
	D-1/07/2020	M/s. M/s. Wear Well India Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi(East)					
	D-1/31/2020	M/s. Parth Engineering Works;	CBT through CPFC2. RPFC- Delhi(South) 3.APFC- Delhi(South)					
	D-1/37/2019	M/s. Rosmerta HSRP Ventures Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi(West)					
	D-2/03/2020	M/s. Wear Well India Pvt. Ltd.;	APFC, Noida					
	D-1/107/2019	M/s Ex-Man Raghav Security Services Pvt. Ltd.;	CBT, RPFC, Delhi(East) and 05 others					

D-1/01/2018	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	 APFC, Delhi (N) Bharat Fabricators & Contractor CBT through CPFC 		
	Misc. Application			
D-2/14/2019	M/s. Fernas Construction India Pvt. Ltd.;	APFC, Gurgaon		
D-1/87/2019	M/s. Schneider Electric India Pvt. Ltd	RPFC, Delhi (North)		
D-1/88/2019	M/s. Schneider Electric India Pvt. Ltd	RPFC, Delhi(North)		
D-1/34/2019	M/s. D.D. Gears Ltd	RPFC, Delhi (North)		
33(4)2017	Amil Pharmaceutical	APFC, Delhi (N)		
	Reporting Compliance			
 D-2/03/2017	Intelnet Global Services Pvt. Ltd	APFC, Gurgaon		
D-1/34/2021	M/s. State Council of Educational Research and Training	1. CBT through CPFC; 2. APFC, Delhi East		
D-1/28/2021	M/s. Ranutrol Industries Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi East		
604(4)2015	Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi(N)		
978(4)2016	Flying Fox Security Management Services	APFC, Delhi (S)		
	Final			
652(4)2014	Delhi Telecom Services	APFC, Delhi		
542(4)2014	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegetables Pvt. Ltd.	RPFC, Delhi		
629(4)2014	Indus. Construction Co.	APFC, Delhi		
811(16)2014	YKK Inida Pvt. Ltd.	RPFC, Gurgaon		
D-2/17/2019	M/s. Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited;	RPFC, Noida		

	M/s. C&C Corporate Services			
D-2/05/2019	Ltd.;	RPFC-Gurgaon		
		APFC, Delhi (East)		
 D-1/79/2019	M./s. Unique Print Pack Pvt. Ltd			
354(4)2016	IL & FS Environmental Infrastructure & Service Ltd.	APFC, Delhi		
489(4)2016	Akshara Advertising Ltd.	APFC, Delhi		
683(4)2016	B4 Security Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi (S)		
	Other matters			
D-1/09/2019	M/s Shaka Electrical (India)	APFC-Delhi (East)		
D-2/02/2018	M/s. D.S. Enterprises	APFC, Gurugram		
D-2/23/2018	M/s. Valaya Clothing Pvt. Ltd.	RPFC-Gurugram		
D-1/48/2019	M/s. Poly Process Corporation;	APFC, Delhi (West)		
D-1/97/2019	M/s.Reliance HR Services Pvt. Ltd.	APFC, Delhi (South)		